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HR 1440
Great Lakes Restoration Semipostal Stamp Act of 2019

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Government Operations and Politics
Introduced: Feb 28, 2019
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Water, Oceans, and Wildlife.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Water, Oceans, and Wildlife.  (Mar 18, 2019) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-bill/1440 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Walberg, Tim [R-MI-7] 
Party: Republican   •   State: MI   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (23 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-12] D · MI Feb 28, 2019

Rep. Huizenga, Bill [R-MI-2] R · MI Feb 28, 2019

Rep. Kildee, Daniel T. [D-MI-5] D · MI Feb 28, 2019

Rep. Latta, Robert E. [R-OH-5] R · OH Feb 28, 2019

Rep. Mitchell, Paul [R-MI-10] R · MI Feb 28, 2019

Rep. Moolenaar, John R. [R-MI-4] R · MI Feb 28, 2019

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH Feb 28, 2019

Rep. Slotkin, Elissa [D-MI-8] D · MI Feb 28, 2019

Rep. Joyce, David P. [R-OH-14] R · OH Apr 15, 2019

Rep. Levin, Andy [D-MI-9] D · MI May 10, 2019

Rep. Balderson, Troy [R-OH-12] R · OH Jul 9, 2019

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI Jul 10, 2019

Rep. Upton, Fred [R-MI-6] R · MI Jul 10, 2019

Rep. Craig, Angie [D-MN-2] D · MN Jul 12, 2019

Rep. Krishnamoorthi, Raja [D-IL-8] D · IL Jul 15, 2019

Rep. Lawrence, Brenda L. [D-MI-14] D · MI Jul 16, 2019

Rep. Gonzalez, Anthony [R-OH-16] R · OH Jul 24, 2019

Rep. Bergman, Jack [R-MI-1] R · MI Sep 17, 2019

Rep. Axne, Cynthia [D-IA-3] D · IA Oct 4, 2019

Rep. Fudge, Marcia L. [D-OH-11] D · OH Oct 4, 2019

Rep. Phillips, Dean [D-MN-3] D · MN Nov 14, 2019

Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-8] D · PA Jan 7, 2020

Rep. Delgado, Antonio [D-NY-19] D · NY Jan 30, 2020
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Natural Resources Committee House Referred to Mar 18, 2019

Oversight and Government Reform Committee House Referred To Feb 28, 2019

Transportation and Infrastructure Committee House Referred to Mar 1, 2019

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Government Operations and Politics

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Feb 28, 2019) 

Great Lakes Restoration Semipostal Stamp Act of 2019

This bill directs the U.S. Postal Service to issue a semipostal stamp (a stamp sold at a premium to raise funds for a cause

of national public interest) to contribute to funding operations supported by the Great Lakes Restoration Initiative.

Actions Timeline

Mar 18, 2019: Referred to the Subcommittee on Water, Oceans, and Wildlife.
Mar 1, 2019: Referred to the Subcommittee on Water Resources and Environment.
Feb 28, 2019: Introduced in House
Feb 28, 2019: Referred to the Committee on Oversight and Reform, and in addition to the Committees on
Transportation and Infrastructure, and Natural Resources, for a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker,
in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
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